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TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 

IBRAHIMPATNAM 

TIME TABLE 

M.A ENGLISH I YEAR SEMESTER I 

DAY 9.00-

10.00 

10.00-11.00 11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -12.15 12.15 -1.15 1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -3.15 3.15-4.15 4.15-5.00 

MON EL 

(EEK) 

EP 

(DC) 

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

ED 

(PS) 

ELP 

(BKK) 
 

 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

MILT 

(PN) 

SEMINAR 

(DC) 

SEMINAR 

(EEK) 

TUE EP 

(DC) 

EL 

(EEK) 

ED 

(PS) 

MILT 

(PN) 

UGC NET 

(EEK) 

CALL LAB 

(BKK) 

CALL LAB 

(EEK) 

WED ED 

(PS) 

EP 

(DC) 

EL 

(EEK) 

ELP 

(BKK) 

MILT 

(PN) 

COMP LAB-Ms 

(EEK) 

COMP LAB-

Ms (PN) 

THU

R 

ED 

(PS) 

EL 

(EEK) 

EP 

(DC) 

MILT 

(PN) 

CALL LAB 

(BKK) 

CALL LAB 

(BKK) 

UGC NET 

(BKK) 

FRI ELP 

(BKK) 

ED 

(PS) 

UGC NET 

(BKK) 

EP 

(DC) 

LIBRARY COMP LAB-PPT 

(PS) 

COMP LAB-

PPT 

(DC) 

SAT ELP 

(BKK) 

SEMINAR 

(PN) 

SEMINAR 

(PS) 

EL 

(EEK) 

LIBRARY 

 

CALL LAB 

(EEK) 

CALL LAB 

(BKK) 

 

Paper I – EL – English Language Teaching – Dr. E. Elizabeth kamala (EEK)     Seminars: 

Paper II – EP – English Poetry – D. Christumani (DC)              Dr. E. Elizabeth kamala 



Paper III – ED – English Drama – P. Sujeetha (PS)               P.Neelavathi 

Paper IV – ELP – English Language and Phonetics – Dr. B. Kranthi Kumari (BKK)   D. Christumani 

Paper V – MILT – Modern Indian Literatures in Translation – P. Neelavathi (PN)      P. Sujeetha 

Seminars : 4 hours per week (2 credit) 

 

 

HOD              PRINCIPAL 

 

TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 

IBRAHIMPATNAM 

TIME TABLE 

M.A ENGLISH II YEAR SEMESTER III 

DAY 9.00-10.00 10.00-11.00 11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -

12.15 

12.15 -1.15 1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -3.15 3.15-4.15 4.15-5.00 

MON LA& LL 

(BKK) 

AL 

(PS) 
 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

IWE 

(DC) 

PL 

(EEK) 
 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

SEMINAR 

(BKK) 

LF 

(PN) 

UGC NET 

(PS) 

TUE UGC NET 

(PN) 

LA& LL 

(BKK) 

MC LAB 

(DC) 

MC LAB 

(PS) 

IWE 

(DC) 

LIBRARY UGC NET 

(PN) 

WED LF 

(PN) 

PL 

(EEK) 

IWE 

(DC) 

AL 

(PS) 

SEMINAR 

(EEK) 

SEMINAR 

(DC) 

UGC 

(PS) 

THUR UGC NET 

(DC) 

LF 

(PN) 

AL 

(PS) 

LA& LL 

(BKK) 

PL 

(EEK) 

MC LAB 

(PN) 

LIBRARY 

FRI UGC NET 

(PN) 

PL 

(EEK) 

MC LAB  

(EEK) 

AL 

(PS) 

IWE 

(DC) 

LA&LL 

(BKK) 

UGC NET 

(PN) 

SAT IWE 

(DC) 

UGC NET 

(PS) 

LA& LL 

(BKK) 

LF 

(PN) 

UGC NET 

(DC) 

AL 

(PS) 

SEMINAR 

(PN) 

Paper I – LA and  LL – Language  Acquisition and Language Learning - Dr. B. Kranthi Kumari  



Paper II - AL – American Literature –P. Sujeetha (PS)         Seminars: 

Paper III – IWE – Indian Writing in English – D. Christumani (DC)                 Dr. B. Kranthi Kumari 

Paper IV –PL- Postcolonial Literature – Dr. E. Elizabeth Kamala (EEK)                 Dr. E. Elizabeth Kamala 

Paper V – LF –  Literature and Film – P. Neelavathi (PN)              P. Neelavathi  

                D. Christumani 

Seminars : 4 Credits per week(2 credits) 

 

 HOD              PRINCIPAL 

 

 

Paper Title Credits  Name of the Faculty 

Paper I English Language Teaching (EL) 5 Credits Dr. E. Elizabeth Kamala 

Paper II English Poetry (EP) 5 Credits D. Christumani 

Paper III English Drama (ED) 5 Credits P. Sujeetha 

Paper IV English Language and Phonetics 

(ELP) 

4 Credits Dr. B. Kranthi Kumari 

Paper V Modern Indian Literatures in 

Translation (MILT) 

4 Credits P. Neelavathi 

 

 

HOD          PRINCIPAL         

 

TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, IBRAHIMPATNAM 



TIME TABLE 

Dr. B. KRANTHI KUMARI 

DAY 9.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -

12.15 

12.15 -

1.15 

1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -3.15 3.15-

4.15 

4.15-

5.00 

MON LA&LL 

SEM III 

 B  ELP 

SEM I 

L SEMINAR 

SEM III 

  

TUE  LA&LL 

SEM III 

R   U  CALL 

LAB 

SEM I 

 

WED   E  ELP 

SEM I 

N    

THUR   A  LA&LL 

SEM III 

C CALL 

LAB 

SEM I 

CALL 

LAB 

SEM I 

UGC 

NET 

SEM I 

FRI ELP 

SEM I 

 K UGC 

NET 

SEM I 

 H  LA&LL 

SEM III 

 

SAT ELP 

SEM I 

  LA& 

LL 

SEM 

III 

    CALL 

LAB 

SEM I 

 

 

HOD           PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN , IBRAHIMPATNAM 



TIME TABLE 

Dr. E. ELIZABETH KAMALA 

DAY 9.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -

12.15 

12.15 -

1.15 

1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -3.15 3.15-

4.15 

4.15-5.00 

MON EL 

SEM I 

 B  EL 

SEM 

III 

L   SEMINAR 

SEM I 

TUE  EL 

SEM I 

R   U UGC NET 

SEM I 

 CALL 

LAB 

SEM I 

WED  PL 

SEM 

III 

E EL 

SEM I 

 N SEMINAR 

SEM III 

COMP 

SEM I 

 

THUR  EL 

SEM I 

A   C EL 

SEM III 

  

FRI  PL 

SEM 

III 

K MC 

LAB 

SEM 

III 

 H    

SAT     EL 

SEM I 

  CALL 

LAB 

SEM I 

 

 

 

 

HOD           PRINCIPAL 

 

 

TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, IBRAHIMPATNAM 



TIME TABLE 

 

P. SUJEETHA 

DAY 9.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -

12.15 

12.15 -

1.15 

1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -

3.15 

3.15-

4.15 

4.15-

5.00 

MON  AL 

SEM 

III 

B ED 

SEM I 

 L   UGC 

NET 

SEM III 

TUE   R ED 

SEM I 

MC 

LAB 

SEM 

III 

U    

WED ED 

SEM I 

 E  AL 

SEM 

III 

N   UGC 

NET 

SEM III 

THUR ED 

SEM I 

 A AL 

SEM III 

 C    

FRI  ED 

SEM I 

K  AL 

SEM 

III 

H  COMP-

PPT 

SEM I 

 

SAT  UGC 

NET 

SEM 

III 

 SEMINAR  

SEM I 

   AL 

SEM III 

 

 

 

 

HOD           PRINCIPAL 

 



TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, IBRAHIMPATNAM  

                                                                                              TIME TABLE     

 

P. NEELAVATHI 

DAY 9.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -

12.15 

12.15 -

1.15 

1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -

3.15 

3.15-

4.15 

4.15-5.00 

MON   B   L MILP 

SEM I 

LF 

SEM III 

 

TUE UGC 

NET 

SEM 

III 

 R  MILP 

SEM I 

U   UGC NET 

SEM III 

WED LF 

SEM 

III 

 E   N MILP 

SEM I 

 COMP 

SEM I 

THUR  LF 

SEM III 

A  MILP 

SEM I 

C  MC 

LAB 

SEM III 

 

FRI UGC 

NET 

SEM 

III 

 K   H   UGC NET 

SEM III 

SAT  SEMINAR 

SEM I 

  LF 

SEM 

III 

   SEMINAR 

SEM III 

    

 

HOD                                                                                                            PRINCIPAL 

 

 



TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, IBRAHIMPATNAM 

TIME TABLE 

D. CHRISTUMANI 

DAY 9.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

11.15 

11.15 -

12.15 

12.15 -

1.15 

1.15-

2.15 

2.15 -

3.15 

3.15-4.15 4.15-

5.00 

MON  EP 

SEM I 

B IWE 

SEM 

III 

 L  SEMINAR 

SEM I 

 

TUE EP 

SEM I 

 R MC 

LAB 

SEM 

III 

 U IWE 

SEM 

III 

  

WED  EP 

SEM I 

E IWE 

SEM 

III 

 N  SEMINAR 

SEM III 

 

THUR UGC 

SEM 

III 

 A EP 

SEM I 

 C    

FRI   K  EP 

SEM I 

H IWE 

SEM 

III 

 COMP-

PPT 

SEM I 

SAT IWE 

SEM 

III 

     UGC 

SEM 

III 

  

 

 

HOD      PRINCIPAL 

 

 



 

 


